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Coalition County Contact Person(s) Website 

Binghamton 
Campus and 
Community 

Coalition 

Broome Rasheema Wright 
607-777-3088 
rwright6@binghamton.edu 

https://www.binghamton.edu/hpps/atod/coalitio
n.html 

Prevention Coalition 
of Broome County 

Broome Maria Fabrizi 
607-778-1005 
Mfabrizi@co.broome.ny.us 
 

https://ourhighstakes.com/about/ 
and 

https://www.facebook.com/PreventionCoalition
BC 

Drug Free 
Community 
Coalition of 

Chemung County 

Chemung Erin Doyle 
607-846-3947 
edoyle@casa-trinity.org 
Anthony Hooks 
607-483-0717 
ahooks@casa-trinity.org 

https://www.facebook.com/DrugFreeChemung/ 

Healthy 
Communities That 

Care 

Livingston Rachel Pena 
585-991-5012 
rpena@casa-trinity.org 

https://www.facebook.com/people/Healthy-
Communities-that-Care/100079052663635/ 

Healthy Campus & 
Community 

Coalition (HC3) 

Livingston Pam Kosmowski 
585-245-6060 
pkosmowski@geneseo.edu 

https://www.geneseohc3.org/ 

Greater Brockport 
Prevention Coalition 

 

Monroe Courtney Earle 
585-395-5629 
cearle@brockport.edu   

https://www2.brockport.edu/about/town-
gown/alcohol-drugs/ 

Rush and Henrietta 
Community Health 

and Safety Coalition 

Monroe Barb Christensen 
585-747-7922 
barbc1456@gmail.com 

 

Uplift Irondequoit 
(DFI-Together) 

 

Monroe Victoria Beatham 
Program Director 
585-353-6298 
director@dfitogether.org 
 
Virginia Nacy  
Founder 
585-314-6546 
board@upliftirondequoit.org  
 
Melissa Safford 
Special Populations Coordinator  
585-353-6298 
coordinator@upliftirondequoit.org 

https://www.upliftirondequoit.org/ 

Webster Health and 
Education Network 

- Drug Free 
Community 

Coalition 

Monroe Janine Sanger 
585-410-4889 
director@whendfcc.org 

https://www.whendfcc.org/ 

Youth ARMS Monroe Victor Norflee 
585-576-6227 
victor@truimpactroc.org 

https://www.truimpactroc.org/ 
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Substance Abuse 
Prevention Coalition 
of Ontario County 

 

Ontario Ashley Tomassini 
716-548-0769 
Ashley@partnershipOC.org 
Office 
585-396-4554 

https://www.preventioncoalitionoc.org/ 
 

Schuyler Coalition 
on Underage 

Drinking and Drugs 
 

Schuyler Health Department 
106 South Perry Street Watkins 
Glen, NY 14891 
 

https://www.schuylercounty.us/686/About-
SCCUDD 

Seneca County 
Substance Abuse 

Coalition (SCSAC) 
 

Seneca Karen Burcroff 
Project Director 
315-539-1135 
karen@uwseneca.org 
 
Rhonda Jasper 
315-539-1135 
uwseneca@uwseneca.org 

https://senecasubstanceabusecoalition.org/ 

Steuben Prevention 
Coalition 

 

Steuben Colleen Banik 
607-776-8085 
colleen.banik@dor.org 

https://www.steubenpreventioncoalition.org/ 
 

Tioga County 
Advocacy Support 

and Prevention 
Coalition 

 

Tioga Christina Olevano 
Project Director 
607-223-4066 
colevano@casa-trinity.org 

https://tiogaasap.org/ 

Cross Community 
LGBTQIA+ 

Advocacy Alliance 
(CCLAA) 

at 
Tompkins-Cortland 

Community 
Coalition (TC3) 

Tompkins Ashley Dickson 
607-844-8222 ext 4539 
AFD004@tompkinscortland.edu 
SUNY TC3 

https://www.tompkinscortland.edu/campus-
life/health-education-alcohol-and-drug-

prevention 

Community 
Coalition for Health 

Youth 
 

Tompkins Brandi Remington  
607-257-1555 
bremington@tstboces.org 
Alex Rodriguez 
arodriguez@alcoholdrugcouncil.or
g 
Stacy Cangelosi 
607-274-6288 
scangelosi@alcoholdrugcouncil.or
g 

http://healthyyouth.org/ 

Ithaca College AOD 
Committee 

 

Tompkins Michelle Goode 
607-274-7933 
mgoode@ithaca.edu 

https://www.ithaca.edu/student-affairs-and-
campus-life/student-affairs-divisional-

committees/alcohol-and-other-drug-prevention-
team 

Wayne Coalition Wayne Diane Kellogg 
540-294-2445 
dkellogg@caafl.org 

 

Yates Prevention 
Coalition 

Yates Idelle Dillon 
idillon@CAAFL.org 

https://yatessac.weebly.com/ 
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